DALI(4 wires)
Adapter
4.92" 3.74" 10.24" 25.39" 10.83" 15.75" 20PCS
4-Wire Surface Mounted Track
(Z)
SZ-TRC20W-CCT-2D
LED
Power
Input
Voltage Size
Product
Number
Lumen
(Ra90)
Beam Angle
(BAº)
Dimmer Housing
Color>CRI CCT
90 2700K
4000K
5000K
Black
White
20W COB 1600LM 15°-55°
3000K
3500K
SZ-TRC20W-CCT-2D 2.76 *L6.91in120-277VAC Triac
0-10V
Light Source
 Code
120-277
20
LED Track Light
Overview
Features
Specifications
Photometric Diagrams
Packing/Weight :
N.W  (lbs/kg) G.W  (lbs/kg)
Accessories (Optional)
Multi-Function Track Light
1605.6
80.2
38.3/17.4 40.5/18.4
4Wire
Ceiling Box
SZ-TRC-PC-2D-R
(Z)
4 Wire I
Connector
SZ-TRC-I (2D)
(Z)
4 Wire I
Connector
SZ-TRC-L (2D)
(Z)Remark : Z=Black or White
DVSTV-WH(0-10V) NTSTV-DV(0-10V)
IP710-DL(0-10V)
Philips/Signify SR1200ZTUNV(0-10V)
2.
76
"
6.77"
6.91"
4-Wire Surface Mounted Track SZ-TRC20W-CCT-2D
1.4"
1.24"
0.59"
81.5"
L
N
PINK
PURPLE
D+
L
N
D-
Power plug 0-10V Dimmer
Triac Dimmer
1. With the power disconnected, first connect the wires from the power supply and dimmer to the power connector of the
track bar accordingly. Then secure the track bar to the ceiling using expansion boltsand screws.2. When installing
the light fixture, toggle the locking lever on the track head to the "OFF" position, then insert the "Adapter Contact"
into the slot in the track.3. Next, toggle the locking lever on the track head to the "ON" position to lock the fixture and
complete the circuit connection.4. If you need to reposition the light fixture, simply toggle the locking lever on the track
head back to the "OFF" position to remove the light body, move it to the desired position, and reinstall it.5. After
installation is complete, you can adjust the colortemperature by togglingthe CCT  (Correlated Color Temperature)
switch as needed. Once adjusted, turn on the powerfor  normal use.
Locking lever
Power plug
L
N
D+ D-
L
N
5
5000K 4000K 3500K 3000K 2700K
5
5000K 4000K 3500K 3000K 2700K
1. First, use a screwdriver to remove the mounting screws of the ceiling junction box, and
separate the cover from the base. Then, feed the power supply wires through the base,
and secure them to the designated terminal positions as required. Finally, use screws and
wall anchors to fix the base to the ceiling.
2. After securing the cover to the base of the ceiling junction box with screws, set the locking
lever of the track head to the OFF position, then insert the adapter contacts into the slots of
the ceiling junction box.
3. Next, toggle the locking lever on the track head to the "ON" position to lock the fixture and
complete the circuit connection.
4. After installation is complete, you can adjust the colortemperature by togglingthe CCT
(Correlated Color Temperature) switch as needed. Once adjusted, turn on the powerfor
normal use.
Ceiling
Ceiling
Base
cover
  Wall
 anchor
Screw
Screw
Dimming
Dimension:
Installation Guide
Installation Steps (A):
Installation Steps (B):
LED Track Light